Pennsbury HS East

705 Hood Boulevard
Fairless Hills, PA 19030

Athletics Phone: 215-949-6863 Fax 215-949-6677

2024

Athletic Director: Lou Sudholz
Athletic Trainer: Shan Barrett

PHS Baseball - Varsity & JV

D t
Game Time .. epar
Day Date H/A Opponent Notes V/IV Dismiss | Depart | Opponent
Site
Fri | 03/15/24 | A |North Penn Scrimmage - JV only 3:45 PM 1:30PM | 1:50 PM | 5:45PM
. Scrimmage - V only - at .
Fri | 03/15/24 | A |Sussex Central (DE) Ripken Myrtle Beach 11:00 AM -- -- --
. Scrimmage - V only - at .

Fri | 03/15/24 | A |Sussex Tech (DE) Ripken Myrtle Beach 1:30 PM -- -- --
Sat | 03/16/24 | A |Trinity Area Vonly-atFpkenMyrtle | 1:30 pM - - -
Sat | 03/16/24 | A |Greene Co. Tech (AR) Vonly-atRipkenMvrtie | 4:30 pM - - -
Mon| 03/18/24 | A |Conwell Egan JV only 4:00 PM 2:05PM | 2:30PM | 6:00 PM
Thu 03/21/24 H Neshaminy 4/3:45 PM -- -- --
Tue 03/26/24 H Truman 4/3:45 PM -- -- --

Fri | 04/05/24 | A |Council Rock South | atCRNorth | 3:45PM | 1:35PM | 1:55PM | 5:45PM
Sat 04/06/24 H Conwell Egan JV only 11:00 AM -- -- -
Sun | 04/07/24 | A |Bensalem | V only | 10:00AM | - | 8:30AM | 12:00 PM
Mon 04/08/24 H Council Rock North Vonly - Diamond Nation ~ 7:00 PM -- 5:15PM 9:00 PM
Tue 04/09/24 H Council Rock North JV only 3:45 PM - - -
Wed| 04/10/24 | A |Bensalem | Wonly | 3:30PM | 1:35PM | 1:55PM | 5:30 PM
Thu 04/11/24 H North Penn 4/3:45 PM -- -- --
Sat | 04/13/24 | A |Hopewell Valley 10:00 AM -- 8:30 AM | 12:00 PM
Mon| 04/15/24 | A |Upper Dublin Scrimmage - JV only 3:30 PM 1:15PM | 1:35PM | 5:30 PM

Var at Kulp Playground
. 21 S 2nd St, Perkasie . . . .
Tue | 04/16/24 | A |Pennridge IV at North Middle School 3:45 PM 1:10PM | 1:30PM | 5:45PM
1500 N 5th St, Perkasie
Thu 04/18/24 H Souderton 4/3:45 PM - - -
Mon | 04/22/24 | A |CB East | 3:45PM | 1:25PM | 1:45PM | 5:45PM
Wed 04/24/24 H CB West 4/3:45 PM -- - --

Fri | 04/26/24 | A |CB South 6/3:30 PM 1:15PM | 1:30PM | 8:00PM
Tue | 04/30/24 | A |Neshaminy 4:.00 PM 2:00PM | 2:30PM | 6:00 PM
Wed| 05/01/24 | A |Truman 4:00 PM 2:00PM | 2:30PM | 6:00 PM

Fri 05/03/24 H Abington JV only 3:30 PM - - -

. Vonly - at Arm & . . .

Sat 05/04/24 H Abington Hammer Park, Trenton 2:00 PM -- 12:30 PM 4:00 PM
Tue 05/07/24 H Bensalem 4/3:45 PM -- -- --
Thu 05/09/24 H Council Rock South 4/3:45 PM -- -- --
Tue | 05/14/24| A |Council Rock North | 3:30PM | 1:20PM | 1:40PM | 5:30 PM

Varsity Head Coach: Joe Pesci

Varsity Asst. Coaches: Brandon Garrett, Dave Howe, Kurt Kramp, Dennis Pesci

JV Coaches: Ed Marshall, Connor Ward

Bus Departs from PHS East Gym
Last Update 4/5/24




